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NORTHERN LEAGUE DIRECTORY
last updated 5/1/2024

CLOQUET

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Cloquet 10G N2 Kate Conway Conwaykate2703@gmail.com Katie Turner

Cloquet 12G2 N2 Amanda Nelson
Lexi Nelson
Jordyn Rahkola

Cloquet 14G N1 Brandon Jones 559-231-2677 flmustardseed@gmail.com Justin Brown

DENFELD

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Denfeld Duluth 10B1 N2 John Reich (218) 340-8109  jreich8@hotmail.com      

Denfeld Duluth 10B2 N2 Abiola Agunbiade (218) 380-5972 abiolaagunbiade234@gmail.com

Denfeld Duluth 10G N2 Tyler Curnow (218) 940-3151 tylercurnow16@gmail.com

Denfeld Duluth 12B N2 Sean Koos (218) 206-0859 koosman68@hotmail.com



2

Denfeld Duluth 12G N2 Andrea Mackie 952.239.5316 mackie_am@hotmail.com

Denfeld Duluth 15B1 N2 Mike Ganser (218) 269-1491 mganser@hotmail.com

Denfeld Duluth 15B2 N2 Dave Anderson (218) 393-1810 andersondt@gmail.com Caleb Anderson

EAST SELECT

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

ESS 9B Red N1 Kady Pedroza (507) 848-3556 kadypedroza01@gmail.com Afton Gamst (218) 301-6783 ampender77@gmail.com

ESS 9B Black N1 David Rutka Megan Hughley (218) 343-0681 meganfochs@gmail.com

ESS 9B White N1 Corrado Rosato (218) 341-0749 rosato.corrado@gmail.com Sharon Scheidel (218) 260-0093 sharon.scheidel@gmail.com

ESS 9G Red N1 Roni Rudolph (218) 341-4239 ronirudy@gmail.com Dani Davis (218) 349-7410 danidavis13rn@gmail.com

ESS 9G Black N1 Makenna Karshbaum (763) 337-3079 karsh014@d.umn.edu Kristin Montgomery (218) 590-4909 kristinmontgomery99@gmail.com

ESS 10B Red N1 Shawn Roed (218) 730-6365 roedwarrior13@gmail.com

ESS 10B Black N1 Derek Allison (218) 216-4438 dereka630@gmail.com Miranda Schoenecker (651) 343-6265 miranda.schoenecker@gmail.com

ESS 10G Red N1 Lainey Benson (218) 491-5630 elainabenson1519@gmail.com
Abby Norton
Melissa Frank

(507) 313-9086 abbymnorton@gmail.com

ESS 10G Black N1 Olivia Stewart (920) 410-9863 stewartolivia13@gmail.com Betsy Crist (515) 460-2312 betsycrist@gmail.com

ESS 10G White N1 Kady Pedroza (507) 848-3556 kadypedroza01@gmail.com Amy O'Brien (218) 393-3091 obriena24@gmail.com

ESS 11B Red N1 Neil Wilmot (218) 464-7436 nwilmot14@hotmail.com
Susan Midlo
Kate Beresford

(612) 940-9928 susan.midlo@gmail.com
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ESS 11B Black N1 Neil Wilmot (218) 464-7436 nwilmot14@hotmail.com Erica Rodriquez (218) 393-6752 mylifegreener@gmail.com

ESS 11G Red N1 Cass Welhouse (920) 470-8366 crwelhouse@gmail.com
Laura Kuettel
Dani Davis

(218) 591-9185 
(218) 349-7410

lauealvar@hotmail.com
danidavis13rn@gmail.com

ESS 11G Black N1 Maddie Haas (763) 400-0895 maddiehaas37@gmail.com Laura Johnson (218) 391-8195 laura.johnson0926@gmail.com

ESS 11G White N1 Erin Chrsitensen (218) 576-6590 erchristensen218@gmail.com Jamie Knutson (612) 202-3056 knutson.jamie@gmail.com

ESS 12B Red N1 Corrado Rosato (218) 341-0749 rosato.corrado@gmail.com Brianna Halvorson (651) 592-3067 halvorson.brianna@gmail.com

ESS 12B Black N1 Syd Flannery (651) 335-2802 sydney5flannery@gmail.com
Asley Moseley
Jamie Messina

(480) 452-4472 ashley.moseley22@gmail.com

ESS 12G Red N1 Steve Polkowski (218) 464-7009 houndssoccercoach@gmail.com Carlee Conradi (218) 770-3932 carleeconradi@gmail.com

ESS 12G Black N1 Steve Polkowski (218) 464-7009 houndssoccercoach@gmail.com Holly Kassing (612) 978-2972 hollykassing@gmail.com

ESS 13B Red N1 Nick Braun (218) 340-6131 ndbraun98@gmail.com Lindsey Martinson (218) 355-8598 lindseymartinson@gmail.com

ESS 13G N1 Roni Rudolph (218) 341-4239 ronirudy@gmail.com Abby Norton 507-313-9086 abbymnorton@gmail.com

ESS 13B Black N1 Corrado Rosato (218) 341-0749 rosato.corrado@gmail.com Tracey Robinson (218) 269-0225 tracyedithrobinson@gmail.com

GITCHI GUMMI 

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Gitchi Gummi 10B White N1 Charlie Forsyth (218) 393-4310 charlie.scott.forsyth@gmail.com Rachel Forsyth (218) 393-0142 rachel.sawyerforsyth@gmail.com

Gitchi Gummi 10B Blue N1 Greg Spoelhof (218) 340-9074 gregspoelhof@gmail.com Melissa Maurer-Jones (218) 213-6980 majones7@gmail.com

Gitchi Gummi 10G Blue N1 Lenny Conklin (218) 393-4631 conzac99@yahoo.com
Andy Solin
Sarah James

(218) 310-9169 melc16@hotmail.com
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Gitchi Gummi 11B Green N1 Demetri Regas (218) 393-9533 demeregas@gmail.com Anna Solem (218) 310-3374 annamariepeterson@hotmail.com

Gitchi Gummi 12B Green N1 Scott Anderson (218) 390-0089 sbande25@gmail.com Sarah James (218) 310-9169 melc16@hotmail.com

Gitchi Gummi 12G Blue N1 Greg Spoelhof (218) 340-9074 gregspoelhof@gmail.com
Pam Lahti
Steph Anderson

(218) 340-5452 steph0029@gmail.com

Gitchi Gummi 13B2 N1 Matt Whitehill (218) 491-4074 whitehillmatt@gmail.com Dawn Miller (218) 340-6505 dawnmiller07@me.com

Gitchi Gummi 14B2 N1 Scott Anderson (218) 390-0089 sbande25@gmail.com Sherrill Yeaton (218) 340-9522 syeaton@d.umn.edu

Gitchi Gummi 15G2 N1 Sharon Lahti (218) 269-9027 sdlahti@gmail.com Jamie Kumbera (218) 340-0898 jakumbera@gmail.com

GRAND RAPIDS AREA

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Grand Rapids Area 11B N1 Sean Martinson (218) 259-3129 seanmartinson@gmail.com

Grand Rapids Area 12B N1 Linh Scally (218) 398-0742 linhscally7@gmail.com Andrew Downing (218) 398-1960 andrewdowningmusic@gmail.com

Grand Rapids Area 12G N2 Brian Peterson (218) 259-6170 brian.peterson@shims.com Lindsey Holsman (218) 255-3146 lindsey.holsman@gmail.com

Grand Rapids Area 14B N1 Nick Koerbitz (218) 398-0760 nkoerbitz@isd317.org Sean Martinson (218) 259-3129 seanmartinson@gmail.com

Grand Rapids Area 14G N1 Joel Cargill (651) 587-0792 jcargill1776@gmail.com Brian Peterson (218) 259-6170 brian.peterson@shims.com
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HERMANTOWN

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Hermantown 9B Blue N1 Joel Thomas (315) 765-8890 joelthomas2003@hotmail.co.uk Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 9B Gold N2 Jacob Wyles (784) 168-9446 jacobwyles8@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 9B White N2 Jordyn Prigge (952) 693-5443 jordyn.prigge@gmail.com Tim Fellman (218) 340-2398 fellman1124@gmail.com

Hermantown 9G N2 Catherine Bastin (218) 409-4711 bastincn@gmail.com Eloise Fournier (218) 398-3097 eloisa.fournier@gmail.com

Hermantown 10B N2 Contact Coordinator brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 10G Gold N2 Ella Holmgren Eloise Fournier (218) 398-3097 eloisa.fournier@gmail.com

Hermantown 10G Blue N1 Eloise Fournier (218) 398-3097 eloisa.fournier@gmail.com

Hermantown 11B Gold N2 Aaron Shartin-Folkert (715) 222-0566 ashartinfolkert@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

 Hermantown 11B Blue N1 Jacob Krois (218) 491-5629 gitchsoccer12@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 12B N1 Max Ovenden (218) 491-5171 mjpovenden@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 12G Blue N1 Justin Patterson (218) 348-7030 jpatterson726@gmail.com Steph Patterson (218) 940-3483 spatterson726@gmail.com

Hermantown 12G White N2 Bella Piede Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 12G Gold N2 Isabelle Tokvam (218) 391-8533 isabelle.may.t@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 13G N1 Peter Raukar (856) 571-0255 peterjacobraukar@gmail.com Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com

Hermantown 14B N1 Brice Hansen (218) 830-1315 brice.hansen@wilvaco.com Tim Fellman (218) 340-2398 fellman1124@gmail.com
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HIBBING CHISHOLM 

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Hibbing Chisholm 15B1 N2 Lyndsey Ziemer (218) 791-4147 lziemer30@gmail.com Jason Fisher (218) 966-3349 fishers97@gmail.com

Hibbing Chisholm 15B2 N2 Jason Fisher (218) 966-3349 fishers97@gmail.com Lyndsey Ziemer (218) 791-4147 lziemer30@gmail.com

PROCTOR 

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Proctor 10B1 N2 Kayla Alvarez kaylaalvarez6280@gmail.com Andrew Wilcox a_wilcox_23@yahoo.com

Proctor 10B2 N2 Kayla Leino Godsgirl222@msn.com
Jared Leino 
Brooke Saylor

Jlein0127@gmail.com 
saylergirl13@gmail.com

Proctor 10B3 N2 Karl Kaldor (218) 340-3938 logan4karlk@gmail.com Tom Straka (218) 590-9902 tgstraka@gmail.com

Proctor 10G1 N2 Ryli Murray rmurray@proctor.k12.mn.us Christie Ojanen ctojanen@gmail.com

Proctor 10G2 N2 Patrick Deignan pdeignan20@yahoo.com Mark Erickson mark.erickson3@gmail.com

Proctor 12B N2 Kayden Rengo kaydenrengo@outlook.com Corey Miller coreymiller9202@gmail.com

Proctor 12G N2 Andre Couture couture.andre803@gmail.com Francesca Amundson fbergman20@gmail.com

Proctor 15G N1 Erik Holter emerikholter@yahoo.com
Allie Talarico
Brittany Schubitzke

hunters11@hotmail.com
britschubitzke@gmail.com
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SUPERIOR

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Superior 9B White N1 Freddy Watson (651) 829-0534 fwatson1@uwsuper.edu
Mike Miller
Isaac Beckett (715) 969-9303 isaac.becket@icloud.com

Superior 9B Blue N1 Andrew Hansel (937) 218-1396 hanselaj@gmail.com Freddy Watson (651) 829-0534 fwatson1@uwsuper.edu

Superior 9G Blue N1 Andy Smith 218-428-9552 smitty732@hotmail.com
Alex Amys
Joe Mooney

218-428-5699
218-343-0310

ajamys@gmail.com

Superior 9G Red N1 Bridgette Bouvine 218-576-3062 b.bouvine@gmail.com Brittany Hansel 937-218-8328 hanselbe12@gmail.com

Superior 10B1 N1 Will Bursch (716) 397-2493 will.bursch@gmail.com
Ben Buchs
David Eastman

 
(218) 341-0971

 
deastman8@gmail.com

Superior 10B2 N2 Chase Tollefson 715-817-8171 c3alexander218@gmail.com Lindsay Braman lindsay.braman@superior.k12.wi.us

Superior 10G1 N1 Claire Hubbard 218-349-5212 superiorsoccer715@gmail.com

Superior 10G2 N2 Sydney Olson 218-341-1892 sidsoccor0530@yahoo.com Caleb Soivik 218-260-1920 csorvik@gmail.com

Superior 11B N1 Alex Amys (218) 428-5699 ajamys@gmail.com Tom Young (218) 590-8424 tyoung202@yahoo.com

Superior 11G N1 Claire Hubbard 218-349-5212 superiorsoccer715@gmail.com Jeremy Witt 715-456-3022 jfwitt4@gmail.com

Superior 12B N2 Jonathan Bouvine 218-591-3280 offthegridliving@gmail.com

Superior 13G N1 Val Poynter 715-771-9015 valerieanne9015@yahoo.com Julia Bachand 218-590-8616 bachandfamily5@gmail.com

Superior 14B N1 David Eastman (218) 341-0971 deastman8@gmail.com Thomas Bush (218) 213-2042 tbush@baysidesuperior.org

Superior 15B N2 Nate Simonson 218-590-3753 nate26er@gmail.com Crystal Fox 218-391-2835 crystalmfox@outlook.com
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TWO HARBORS

TEAM LEAGUE COACH PHONE EMAIL
ASSITANT COACH 

OR MANAGER
PHONE EMAIL

Two Harbors 10G N2 Jeff Williams 701-212-6402 jmwilliams1130@gmail.com Eric Kleven 218-590-5550 kleven.ek@gmail.com

Two Harbors 11B N2 Zach Keller 218-349-4484 zachkel@mail.regent.edu John Montgomery 218-428-0729 ssg.jmonty@gmail.com

Two Harbors 12G N2 Ashleigh Swanson (218) 481-4967 ashleigh@twoharborssoccer.com Gus Nascimento gus@twoharborssoccer.com


